24 Mart 2024 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:11:55

ikramiye 1)270.816 $
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)

1.COURIER WONDER (N2) 7yag

2 HOWDEEPISYOURLOVE (AUS) 5yag

3.DUKE WA (N2) 9yag
4 WHIZZ KID (AUS) 6ydg
5.ADIOS (AUS) 6ydg

6.NERVOUS WITNESS (AUS) ~ 7ydg

7PACKING TREADMLL (AUS)  6yag

8.INVINCIBLE SAGE (AUS) 5ydg
9.FLYING ACE (N2) 7yag
10.BEAUTY CHARGE (GB) 5ydg

11.DROVBEGBANNER (IRE)  5ydg

Yans Programi

2)101.556 $

Siklet

SACRED FALLS - FABULIST

DEEPFE.D- MY SHABH LA

PER INCANTO - SWAN LAKE

SHALAA - SANTA ROCKS

SNITZH. - LATERGATOR

STARWITNESS - HADKLAIM

MANHATTAN RAIN- IMAN
OUTOFTOMNER

THRONUM- THORSBORNE

SWISS ACE - DANCESCAPE
HAVANA GOLD - POPFETS
SWEETLOVE

STARSPANGLEDBANNER - DROVBEG
DAVWN

Jokey

61
58,5
58
57,5
56,5
56
56
55,5
55
54,5

53

Handikap

Sahip
H BOWMAN
B AVDULLA
CLCHAU
HBENTLEY
MF POON

AATZENI

L
HEWITSON

B SHINN

ZPURTON

M
CHADWICK
KTEETAN

2. 3'LU GANYAN, 5. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

3)55.614°$

Antrenor

MR & MRS CHADWICK
MO

LOPROFILE
SYNDICATE

HERMAN WAl HO MAN

HOHOKING
SYNDICATE

YIP WA KWAN

ARTHUR ANTONIO DA
S

EXCITING RACING
SYND

22/23 DAVID HALL TRA

WILLIAMTSANG

PATRICK KWOK HO
CHUE

CLEMENT MAKANG
CHIN

St
M

NEWNHAM

JSIZE

PCNG

AS CRUZ

FCLOR

D AHAYES

KWLUI

DJHALL

DJHALL

AS CRUZ

PCNG

1200 Gim
4)29016$

HP S‘:('_‘G KGS
11 110 8‘2‘43' 41 0
6 104 ggé1 41 0
8 103 26370 21 0
7 102 ‘1‘21' 21 0
9 100 2% 21 0
3 99 ?0367' 21 0
1 99 ggi' 41 0
4 97 ;23; 21 0
5 9% §2§ 41 0
2 95 gg?' 1 0
10 92 ‘7);15' 35 0

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

s20 M Gy AGF  idm

16,85 843(5) False

3,35

22.03(1) False

38,60 3.25(10) False

14,50 4.08(9) False

15,65 1.89(11) False

9,05
8,70
4,10
745
9,60

8,95

8.12(6) False
10.96(4) False
17.66(2) False
11.84(3) False
6.79(7) False

495(8) False



